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Table 4.1: Academic Staff Composition by Designation & Gender - 2022 

Designation Male (%) Total (%) 

Senior Chair Professors 03 (100) 03 (100) 

Senior Professors 04 (80) 05 (100) 

Professors 27 (75) 36 (100) 

Associate Professors 03 (60) 05 (100) 

Senior Lecturers Grade 1 20 (48) 42 (100) 

Senior Lecturers Grade 2 17 (61) 28 (100) 

Lectures 04 (100) 04 (100) 

Lectures (Unconfirmed) 01 (25) 04 (100) 

Probationary Lectures 09 (45) 20 (100) 

Total 88 (60) 147 (100) 

Source: Dean Office of FHSS (Date retrieved: 31-12-2022) 
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Figure 4.1: Academic Staff Composition by Academic Qualification - 2022 

 
Source: Dean Office of FHSS (Date retrieved: 31-12-2022) 
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Table 4.2: Academic Staff Composition by Designation & Department - 2022 

Designation Anthropology 

Criminology 

& Criminal 

Justice 

Economics 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

Senior Chair Professors -   - -   - 

Senior Professors 01 (12)  - 01 (08) - 

Professors 03 (39) 03 (33) 05 (38) - 

Associate Professors 01 (12) 01 (11) - - 

Senior Lecturers Grade 1 01 (12) 02 (23)  - 03 (60) 

Senior Lecturers Grade 2 -  03 (33) 03 (23) 01 (20) 

Lectures  -  - -  01 (20) 

Lectures (Unconfirm) 02 (25)  - -  - 

Probationary Lectures -   - 04 (31) - 

Total 08 (100) 09 (100) 13 (100) 05 (100) 

Continue to next page. 
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Designation 
English & 

Linguistics 
Geography 

History & 

Archaeology 

Information & 

Communication 

Technology 

Senior Chair Professors -  - -   - 

Senior Professors -  - - - 

Professors 02 (22) 03 (23) 04 (34) - 

Associate Professors - - 01 (08) - 

Senior Lecturers Grade 1 06 (67) 05 (32) 03 (25) - 

Senior Lecturers Grade 2 - 02 (15) 03 (25) - 

Lectures  - 01 (15) -  - 

Lectures (Unconfirm) -  - -  - 

Probationary Lectures 01 (11)  02 (15) 01 (08) 02 (100) 

Total 09 (100) 13 (100) 12 (100) 02 (100) 

Continue to next page. 
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Designation 

Languages, Cultural 

Studies & Performing 

Arts 

Music & 

Creative 

Technology 

Pali & 

Buddhist 

Studies 

Philosophy & 

Psychology 

Senior Chair Professors 01 (08)  - 01 (07)  - 

Senior Professors -  - - 01 (17) 

Professors 02 (17) 01 (20) 09 (60) 01 (17) 

Associate Professors - - - - 

Senior Lecturers Grade 1 05 (42) 01 (20) 01 (07) 01 (17) 

Senior Lecturers Grade 2 02 (17) 02 (40) 02 (13) 02 (32) 

Lectures 01 (08) 01 (20) -  - 

Lectures (Unconfirm) 01 (08)  - -  01 (17) 

Probationary Lectures -  - 02 (13) - 

Total 12 (100) 05 (100) 15 (100) 06 (100) 

Continue to next page. 
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Designation Political Science 
Sinhala & Mass 

Communication 
Sociology Social Statistics 

Senior Chair Professors -  - 01 (14)   - 

Senior Professors - 02 (14) - - 

Professors - 02 (14) 01 (14)  - 

Associate Professors - 01 (07) 01 (14)  - 

Senior Lecturers Grade 1 03 (43) 07 (50) - 04 (40) 

Senior Lecturers Grade 2 04 (57) 01 (07) - 03 (30) 

Lectures - - - - 

Lectures (Unconfirm) -  - - - 

Probationary Lectures - 01 (07) 04 (58) 03 (30) 

Total 07 (100) 14 (100) 07 (100) 10 (100) 

Source: Dean Office of FHSS (Date retrieved: 31-12-2022) 

Note:  Permanent Staff only. 
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Table 4.3: Academic Staff Composition by Department & Academic Qualification - 2022 

Department 
PhD 

(%) 

MPhil 

(%) 

Masters 

(%) 

Bachelors 

(%) 

Total 

(%) 

Anthropology 
08 

(100) 
- - - 

08 

(100) 

Criminology & Criminal Justice 
04 

(45) 

02 

(22) 

03 

(33) 
- 

09 

(100) 

Economics 
05 

(38) 

01 

(08) 

03 

(23) 

04 

(31) 

13 

(100) 

English Language Teaching 
03 

(60) 

01 

(20) 

01 

(20) 
- 

05 

(100) 

English & linguistics 
07 

(78) 
- 

02 

(22) 
- 

09 

(100) 

Geography 
06 

(46) 

05 

(39) 

02 

(15) 
- 

13 

(100) 

Continue to next page. 
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Department 
PhD 

(%) 

MPhil 

(%) 

Masters 

(%) 

Bachelors 

(%) 

Total 

(%) 

History & Archaeology 
05 

(42) 

03 

(25) 

04 

(33) 
- 

12 

(100) 

Information & Communication Technology - - 
02 

(100) 
- 

02 

(100) 

Languages, Cultural Studies & Performing Arts 
07 

(58) 

02 

(17) 

03 

(25) 
- 

12 

(100) 

Music & Creative Technology 
01 

(20) 

01 

(20) 

03 

(60) 
- 

05 

(100) 

Pali & Buddhist Studies 
12 

(80) 

02 

(13) 

01 

(07) 
- 

15 

(100) 

Philosophy & Psychology 
04 

(66) 

01 

(17) 

01 

(17) 
- 

06 

(100) 

Political Science 
02 

(29) 

04 

(57) 

01 

(14) 
- 

07 

(100) 

Continue to next page. 
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Department 
PhD 

(%) 

MPhil 

(%) 

Masters 

(%) 

Bachelors 

(%) 

Total 

(%) 

Sinhala & Mass Communication 
08 

(57) 

01 

(07) 

05 

(36) 
- 

14 

(100) 

Sociology 
01 

(14) 

01 

(14) 

04 

(58) 

01 

(14) 

07 

(100) 

Social Statistics 
02 

(20) 
- 

07 

(70) 

01 

(10) 

10 

(100) 

Total 
76 

(52) 

22 

(15) 

43 

(29) 

06 

(04) 

147 

(100) 

Source: Dean Office of FHSS (Date retrieved: 31-12-2022) 
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Table 4.4: Academic Staff Leave-related Statistics - 2022 

Department 

Leave Type Total 

Leave 

Staff 

(%) 

Total 

Staff 

(%) 
Study 

(%) 

Sabbatical 

(%) 

Vacation 

(%) 

Anthropology -  - - 00 
08 

(100) 

Criminology & Criminal Justice 
01 

(11) 

01 

(11) 
-  

02 

(22) 

09 

(100) 

Economics 
01 

(08) 

01 

(08) 
-  

02 

(16) 

13 

(100) 

English Language Teaching 
01 

(20) 
- -  

01 

(20) 

05 

(100) 

English & Linguistics 
01 

(11) 
-  - 

01 

(11) 

09 

(100) 

Continue to next page. 
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Department 

Leave Type Total 

Leave 

Staff 

(%) 

Total 

Staff 

(%) 

Study 

(%) 

Sabbatical 

(%) 

Vacation 

(%) 

Geography 
03 

(23) 
-   - 

03 

(23) 

13 

(100) 

History & Archaeology 
02 

(17) 

01 

(08) 
-  

03 

(25) 

12 

(100) 

Information & Communication Technology - - - 00 
02 

(100) 

Languages, Cultural Studies & Performing 

Arts 

02 

(17) 

01 

(08) 
- 

03 

(25) 

12 

(100) 

Music & Creative Technology 
01 

(20) 
- - 

01 

(20) 

05 

(100) 

Pali & Buddhist Studies - 
01 

(07) 

02 

(13) 

03 

(20) 

15 

(100) 

Continue to next page. 
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Department 

Leave Type Total 

Leave 

Staff 

(%) 

Total 

Staff 

(%) 

Study 

(%) 

Sabbatical 

(%) 

Vacation 

(%) 

Philosophy & Psychology - - - 00 
06 

(100) 

Political Science - 
01 

(14) 
- 

01 

(14) 

07 

(100) 

Sinhala & Mass Communication 
01 

(07) 

01 

(07) 
- 

02 

(14) 

14 

(100) 

Sociology - - - 00 
07 

(100) 

Social Statistics 
01 

(10) 

01 

(10) 
- 

02 

(20) 

10 

(100) 

Total 
14 

(10) 

08 

(05) 

02 

(01) 

24 

(16) 

147 

(100) 

Source: Dean Office of FHSS (Date retrieved: 31-12-2022) 
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Table 4.5: Academic Supportive Staff Composition by Designation & Gender - 2022 

Designation Male (%) Total (%) 

Temporary Lectures 05 (63) 08 (100) 

Demonstrators 01 (50) 02 (100) 

Temporary Assistant Lectures 08 (15) 53 (100) 

Temporary Research Assistants 02 (12) 17 (100) 

Temporary Computer Instructors 05 (71) 07 (100) 

Temporary Diploma Assistants 01 (50) 02 (100) 

Instructor in English -  01 (100) 

Museum Curators - 01 (100) 

Total 22 (24) 91 (100) 

Source: Dean Office of FHSS (Date retrieved: 31-12-2022) 
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Table 4.6: Academic Supportive Staff by Department & Designation - 2022 

Designation Anthropology 
Criminology & 

Criminal Justice 
Economics 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

Temporary Lectures -  - -  - 

Demonstrators - - - - 

Temporary Assistant Lectures 02 (25) 02 (40) 03 (75)  11 (92) 

Temporary Research Assistants 06 (75) 01 (20) 01 (25)  - 

Temporary Computer Instructors - - - - 

Temporary Diploma Assistants - 02 (40) - - 

Instructors in English - - - 01 (08) 

Museum Curators -  - - - 

Total 08 (100) 05 (100) 04 (100) 12 (100) 

Continue to next page. 



FHSS STATISTICAL ABSTRACT 2022 

  
 

  

Data Analysis and Statistics Unit 16 

 

Designation 
English & 

Linguistics 
Geography 

History & 

Archaeology 

Information & 

Communication 

Technology 

Temporary Lectures - 01 (20) -  - 

Demonstrators - - 01 (20) - 

Temporary Assistant Lectures 02 (50) 04 (80) 03 (60) 01 (100) 

Temporary Research Assistants 02 (50) - - - 

Temporary Computer Instructors - - - - 

Temporary Diploma Assistants - - - - 

Instructors in English - - - - 

Museum Curators -  - 01 (20) - 

Total 04 (100) 05 (100) 05 (100) 01 (100) 

Continue to next page. 
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Designation 

Languages, 

Cultural Studies & 

Performing Arts 

Music & 

Creative 

Technology 

Pali & 

Buddhist 

Studies 

Philosophy & 

Psychology 

Temporary Lectures 02 (33) 02 (50) 02 (25) 01 (33) 

Demonstrators - - - - 

Temporary Assistant Lectures 04 (67) 01 (25) 06 (75) 02 (67) 

Temporary Research Assistants - 01 (25) - - 

Temporary Computer 

Instructors 
- - - - 

Temporary Diploma Assistants - - - - 

Instructors in English - - - - 

Museum Curators -  - - - 

Total 06 (100) 04 (100) 08 (100) 03 (100) 

Continue to next page. 



FHSS STATISTICAL ABSTRACT 2022 

  
 

  

Data Analysis and Statistics Unit 18 

 

Designation 
Political 

Science 

Sinhala & Mass 

Communication 
Sociology 

Social 

Statistics 

Faculty 

Office 

Temporary Lectures - - - - - 

Demonstrators - - - - 01 (10) 

Temporary Assistant Lectures 02 (100) 04 (100) 03 (75) 03 (60) - 

Temporary Research Assistants - - 01 (25) - 05 (45) 

Temporary Computer 

Instructors 
- - - 02 (40) 05 (45) 

Temporary Diploma Assistants - - - - - 

Instructors in English - - - - - 

Museum Curators -  - - - - 

Total 02 (100) 04 (100) 04 (100) 05 (100) 11 (100) 

Source Dean Office and Departments in FHSS (Date retrieved: 31-12-2022) 
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Table 4.7: Non-Academic Staff Composition by Designation & Gender - 2022 

Designation Male (%) Total (%) 

Technical Assistants 02 (100) 02 (100) 

Senior Staff Management Assistants - 02 (100) 

Staff Management Assistants 03 (100) 03 (100) 

Management Assistants 03 (16) 19 (100) 

Lab Assistants 02 (67) 03 (100) 

Works Aids 16 (94) 17 (100) 

Total 26 (57) 46 (100) 

Source Dean Office and Departments in FHSS (Date retrieved: 31-12-2022) 
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Table 4.8: Non-Academic Staff by Department & Designation - 2022 

Designation Anthropology 
Criminology & 

Criminal Justice 
Economics 

English 

Language 

Teaching 

Technical Assistants -  - -  - 

Senior Staff Management 

Assistants 
- - 01 (33) - 

Staff Management Assistants - - - - 

Management Assistants 01 (33) 01 (50) - 01 (50) 

Lab Assistants 01 (33) - - - 

Works Aids 01 (33) 01 (50) 02 (67) 01 (50) 

Total 03 (100) 02 (100) 03 (100) 02 (100) 

Continue to next page. 
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Designation 
English & 

Linguistics 
Geography 

History & 

Archaeology 

Information & 

Communication 

Technology 

Technical Assistants - 01 (25) -  - 

Senior Staff Management 

Assistants 
- - - - 

Staff Management Assistants - - 01 (50) - 

Management Assistants 01 (50) 01 (25) - 01 (50) 

Lab Assistants - 02 (50) - - 

Works Aids 01 (50) - 01 (50) 01 (50) 

Total 02 (100) 04 (100) 02 (100) 02 (100) 
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Designation 

Languages, 

Cultural Studies & 

Performing Arts 

Music & 

Creative 

Technology 

Pali & 

Buddhist 

Studies 

Philosophy & 

Psychology 

Technical Assistants - - - - 

Senior Staff Management 

Assistants 
- - - - 

Staff Management Assistants - - - - 

Management Assistants 01 (100) - 01 (50) 01 (50) 

Lab Assistants - - - - 

Works Aids - 01 (100) 01 (50) 01 (50) 

Total 01 (100) 01 (100) 02 (100) 02 (100) 
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Designation 
Political 

Science 

Sinhala & Mass 

Communication 
Sociology 

Social 

Statistics 

Faculty 

Office 

Technical Assistants - - - - 01 (07) 

Senior Staff Management 

Assistants 
- - - - 01 (07) 

Staff Management Assistants - - - - 02 (14) 

Management Assistants 01 (100) 01 (50) 01 (50) 01 (100) 06 (43) 

Lab Assistants - - - - - 

Works Aids - 01 (50) 01 (50) - 04 (29) 

Total 01 (100) 02 (100) 02 (100) 01 (100) 14 (100) 

Source Dean Office and Departments in FHSS (Date retrieved: 31-12-2022) 

 

 


